

FOI Request Response information

FOI request reference:	2015/125
Date request received:	23/06/2015
Date request responded to:	06/07/2015
Category:	Service Delivery
Tags:	Harbour, statistics, inpatients, demographics

Request Detail:

Stats re IP at the Harbour

Please could you provide us with statistical information in relation to the Harbour?

We would like to know the current situation of inpatients, how many are Blackpool residents and how many are Lancashire residents?

Response Detail:

Data taken from The Harbour on 30th June 2015 – 155 beds

Q1: there were 31 Blackpool residents

Q2: the remainder was 124 Lancashire residents.